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MX1 MX2 Ottobiano Rd 4

Pos Num Pilota Mod
1 77 LUPINO Alessandro
2 92 GUILLOD Valentin
3 999 GONCALVES Rui
4 19 PHILIPPAERTS David
5 36 BONINI Matteo
6 556 MALLET Simon
7 878 PEZZUTO Stefano
8 55 BEGGI Cristian
9 43 DE BORTOLI Davide
10 80 MARINI Thomas 300
11 316 BERTUCCELLI Giovanni
12 124 VALENTE Christopher 300
13 74 MURATORI Francesco
14 218 MATTARA Gianfranco
15 114 DELLA MORA Alessio 300
16 444 TAGLIAFERRI Michele
17 385 ZENATO Sebastian
18 996 TENGATTINI Francesco
19 977 TABONE Simone
20 116 DE NICOLA Jimmy

21 61 ROMAN Luca

22 207 FURLOTTI Cristian

23 333 DI LUCCIA Nicola

24 725 GORINI Andrea 300
25 263 MEMOLI Alfredo

26 718 MUSSO Danilo

27 828 PAVAN Davide

28 258 PETTINARI Andrea

29 860 LA SCALA Andrea

30 296 MODENA David

31 571 MICOZZI Andrea

32 109 CENCIONI Riccardo 300
33 756 FIRINO Elder Maria

34 216 TINCANI Mirco

35 757 SCARDIGNO Samuel

36 371 IACOPI Manuel 300
37 21 LOLLI Marco

38 898 SONEGO Stefano

39 82 BECONCINI Manuel 300
40 484 STELLA Marco

41 919 PAGLIACCI Alessandro

42 916 MANGIARINI Luca

43 115 FERLONI Alessandro

44 73 BERTUZZO Pier Filippo
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Categ.

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
021
Elite
Elite
u21
Elite
021
021
u21
Elite
u21
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Ottobiano 03/04 Giugno

[MOTOCROSS

Motocross MX1-MXe2 2017

MX1 - Classifica Provvisoria
magmbimirng

Team - Motoclub

Honda Redmoto Assomotor

Honda Redmoto Assomotor

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Castellarano

Val San Martino
Gaerne
KrosTeam

San Marino

Pardi A.M. Teatina

Over Competition Mx
Rs 77

Lion Montegranaro
Somma Lombardo
Bisso Galeto

Costa Volpino
Fossano

Pardi A.M. Teatina

Moto

Honda
Honda
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda
KTM

KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Honda

Honda

4 QUALIFICATI PER LA SUPERCAMPIONE 4

021 Gattinara Yamaha

021 Salsomaggiore Yamaha

021 Cumaricambike Husgvarna

u21 San Marino KTM

u21 Fba Powersports Asd KTM

Elite Intimiano N. Noseda KT™M

u21 Porto Viro Yamaha

021 Marradi Honda

u21 Kiwi Chieri KTM

021 Del Montagnanese Kawasaki

021 Mc A.M. Colli Fiorentini Yamaha

021 Mc A.M. Colli Fiorentini KT™M

021 Monferrato Kawasaki

021 Castellarano Honda

021 Motoclub Sciarborasca Honda

u21 Marradi Yamaha

Elite Mc A.M. Colli Fiorentini Honda

Elite Gaerne Honda

Elite Mdm Racing KTM

u21 Recoaro S.S.D. A Resp.Limitata Honda

021 Fermignanese KTM

Elite Parini Honda

u21 Rt 973 Mx School Yamaha

Elite Fast Energy S.R.L. Kawasaki

Esposto ore: 14:33
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Ottobiano, domenica 04 giugno 2017
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Al A2
170 250
250 170
210 210
140 140
120 120
110 110

77 100
100 72

80 90

90 80

74 85

85 74

72 77

68 70

66 68

64 64

70 56

59 66

63 62

61 63

57 61

55 60

56 58

54 55

60 48

49 57

51 54

52 53

53 51

50 50

34 52

40 40

39 39

38 38

37 37

62 0

0 59

58 0

0 49

48 0

47 0

46 0

0 0
0 0
N FBa

A2

T2

Totale

420
420
420
280
240
220
177

170
170
159
159
149
138
134
128
126
125
125
124

118
115
114
109
108
106
105
105
104
100
86
80
78
76
74
62
59
58
49
48
47
46
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